Sito web :
Email :
SARC ITALIA SRL
Strada Albareto, 503 -  41122 MODENA Italy
Tel. +39 059 8751076 Fax. +39 059 8751025
INDATECH
PME  2185
18,5" Wide-screen industrial monitor
DIS PLAY
AS PE CT R ATIO: Wide
BACKLIGHT: Led
BR IGHT AND CONTR AS T: 250 cd/mq 500:1
COLOR S : 16 M
R E S OLUTION: WXGA (1366 x 768)
S IZE : 18.5"
VIE W ANGLE : 170° - 160°
TOUCH S CR E E N
GLAS S  THICKNE S S : 3 mm.
INTE R FACE  CONNE CTION: US B 2.0
TE CHNOLOGY: R esistive 5 wires
FR ONT PANE L
CONNE CTIONS : Nr. 1 US B 2.0
GR APHIC: S tandard
MATE R IAL: Alluminium + graphically customizable polyester
THICKNE S S : 6 mm
INPUT
CONNE CTION TY PE : IE C
MAX POWE R : 20 W
VOLTAGE : 80 - 264 VAC
ME CHANICAL FE ATUR E S
IP PR OTE CTION: IP65 on front side
MOUNTING TY PE : R ecessed. R ear mount fastening system
WE IGHT: 6 kg
WOR KING TE MP: 0 - 60° C , non-condensed
INCLUDE D OPTIONS :
- Input voltage 80-265 VAC
- S tandard ALLUMINUM front-frame
- R esistive touchscreen US B
CONFIGUR ATION CODE :
PME  218 0-00100000-101
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
PANEL MONITOR
IMF-185X-65-APU-DX-C-TR5-U  220V
IMF-185X-65-APU-DX-B-TR5-U   24V
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)